BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY

HIPP EQUIPMENT RENTAL
2 EA $200 EQUIPMENT RENTAL GIFT CARD

JAGGED EDGE FITNESS
3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP/UNLIMITED
CLASSES

3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP

GOLDEN OUTDOORS
YETI HOPPER COOLER BAG

RED APPLE INN COUNTRY CLUB

$50 GIFTCARD TO DINING ROOM
WEEKEND GOLF PKG BOUTIQUE ROOM,
BREAKFAST AND DINNER UNLIMTED GOLF

LAS PLAYITAS
4 EA $25 GIFT CERTIFICATE

QUALITY FLOORZ OF HEBER SPRINGS
5 GALLON PRATT & LAMBERT PRO HIDE INT.
EGGSHELL

5 GALLON PRATT & LAMBERT PRO HIDE EXT.
BLACK AND DECKER ORBITAL SKILSAW
5X8 LIGHT AND DARK GRAY RUG

SULPHUR CREEK OUTFITTERS

FULL DAY ELECTRONIC BIKE RENTAL

FULL DAY 2 BIKE RENTAL (CHOICE OF BIKE)
2 EA FULL DAY 2 KAYAK RENTAL W/ SHUTTLE

SOUTHERN PIPE

BADGER 5 FOOD WASTE DISPOSER 1/2 HP HEAVY

DUTY MOTOR

ELLEN HOBGOOD GALLERY
SPRING CHICKEN 16x20
SCARECROW PATCH 16x20
RED TRUCK CHRISTMAS 20x16

FROSTY WINTER WONDERLAND 16x20
MISTLETOE SANTA 20x20
AMERICAN FLAG BARN 20x16
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BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

“CLASSIC § Hrrs

February 16th

AMOUNT

COMPANY

$200

$65
$50

$350

$50

$575

$25

$130

$157
$62
$120

$55
$78
$198

$100

$95
$95
$95

$95
$95
$95

GG'S DINNER BELLE
8 EA $25 GIFT CERTIFICATES

DEALZ

STAR WARS FORCE LINK 2 IN 1 MEGA PLAYSET
LOTUS TRAVEL CRIB & PLAY YARD
WEN BRAND 18 GAUGE, 2" BRAD NAILER

EAGLE PEST MANAGEMENT
10 EA ONE TIME PEST CONTROL

ZENATOPIA

2 EA 30 MINUTE MASSAGE
1 EA ONE HOUR MASSAGE

ASK APARREL
5 EA $20 GIFT CARD & FLASH FRIDAY TEE

HEBER SPRINGS GUN AND PAWN
MOSSBERG MODEL 802 .22 BOLT ACTION RIFLE
WOODSTOCK WITH CLIP MAGAZINE

*MUST PASS BACKGROUND CHECK

PANACHE-AROMATIQUE
$150 GIFT CERTIFICATE
(AROMATIQUE PRODUCTS ONLY)

ARKANSAS VACATION RENTAL

2 NIGHT STAY IN THE FISHERMAN'S RETREAT CABIN
ON THE LITTLE RED RIVER. 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM.

SONIC
20 EA $20 GIFT CARDS

AVALON DAY SPA- SEARCY
ONE HOUR MASSAGE

NEYSA'S CUSTOM FRAME SHOP
1- $150.00 GIFT CARD

AMOUNT

$25

$100
$209
$28

$135

$30
$50

$30

$230

$150

$615

$20

$80

$150



BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY
HOPPER TERMITE AND PEST MGT
2 EA ONE TIME PEST TREATMENT

BARTLETT TIRE
5 EA OIL CHANGE

THE JEWELERS TOUCH

5 EA $50 GIFT CARDS - LIMIT ONE PER PERSON

GOLDEN GIRLS CLOTHING COMPANY
ONE YEAR OF UNLIMITED TANNING

ALLEN FURNITURE

ASHLEY DINING ROOM 3.5 x 6 WITH RUSTIC
LAMINATE TOP & 6 CHAIRS

CLASSIC TV STAND 5 FT x 30 IN. RUSTIC
RECYCLED WOOD

CLASSIC TV STAND 5FT X 30 IN., SMOOTH CHERRY
FINISH W/ GLASS DOORS

ASHLEY FULL SIZE COMFORTER & SHEET SET,
PINK & PURPLE

ASHLEY TWIN COMFORTER & SHEET SET, PINK &
TANGERINE

ASHLEY QUEEN NAVY RUFFLED DUVET AND
QUEEN TAN SHEET SET

ASHLEY KING COMFORTER & SHEET SET, RED &
GOLD

SET OF 2 GREY ASHLEY LAMPS, 27 IN. TALL
ASHLEY RECLAIMED MODERN WOOD LAMP 28 x 18
8x10 AREA RUG. BLUE, GREEN, RUST

ASHLEY 8 x 10 AREA RUG...GREEN

ASHLEY 5 x 7 AREA RUG...NAVY & TAN

ASHLEY 5 x 7 RUG...VINTAGE BROWN, TAN, CREAM
SET OF 2 JENKINS WESTERN SADDLE LAMPS 27 IN.
BEST RED VELVET CLUB CHAIR

ASHLEY FORMAL CLUB CHAIR...NAVY & WHITE
BEST ACCENT CLUB CHAIR...PAISLEY PRINT
ASHLEY CLUB CHAIR...GREEN

ASHLEY CLUB CHAIR...MODERN BROWN

MY PET PILLOWS 1- SMALL, BLUE

MY PET PILLOWS 1- MEDIUM, GREY.

MY PET PILLOWS 1- LARGE, BROWN

ASHLEY QUEEN BEDROOM 5 PIECE SUIT WITH
LAMINATE FINISH...INCLUDES RAILS, HEADBOARD,
FOOTBOARD, 19 IN. WIDE LINGERIE CHEST AND
ONE NIGHT STAND.

ASHLEY DUEL RECLINING MICROFIBER LOVESEAT
WITH CONSOL & NAILHEAD TRIM

ASHLEY SWIVEL CLUB CHAIR...APRICOT & GRAY
GEOMETRIC FLORAL PRINT

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

AMOUNT COMPANY
$150 COWBOQY CHEVROLET
YETI RAMBLER 10 OZ LOWBALL
STANDARD OIL CHANGE
DIESEL OIL CHANGE
$50 GLASS DOCTOR
1 EA WINDSHIELD REPLACEMENT UP TO $250
$200 OFF SHOWER DOOR
$200 OFF WINDOW REPAIR OR WINDOW
$50 REPLACEMENT
BYRON'S JEWELRY
$420 4 EA $250 GIFT CARDS
RED RIVER BOATING
$899 AIRHEAD SPIKE WAKEBOARD
$799 SEACHOICE WAKBOARD ROPE
$699 JOBE LIFE VEST (ANY SIZE)
$150 E.L DAVIS
$100 5- $50.00 GIFT CARDS
$150 PONDEROSA BLISS
GIFT BASKET - CANDLES, BATH BOMBS, ROOM SPRAY,
$200 ETC
$150 JITTERBUG
$150 5 EA $10 GIFT CARD
$250 ANGIE'S HIDEAWAY RESTURANT
$90 5 EA $20.00 GIFT CARDS
$100
$300 HEBER SPRINGS HOME FURNISHINGS
$499 JENKINS OLIVE DRIP LAMP
$499 JENKINS GOLD LAMP
$499 SET OF 3 MISSION NESTING TABLES
$350 AFFORDABLE CAMOUFLAGE CHAIR
$350 BROWN ACCENT CHAIR WITH OTTOMAN
$50 DARK CIRCLES METAL ART
$75 CORAL/SEA SHELL METAL ART
$110 39.5 x 92.5 WHITE & RED WOOD RAZORBACK
$1150 HEBER HUT
$799 3 EA $30 GIFT CARD

$350

AMOUNT

$20
$50
$150

$250
$200

$200

$250

$300
$45

$70

$50

$100

$10

$20

$59

$99

$119
$369
$169
$119
$100
$200

$30



BIDDING FOR BARGAINS BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY AMOUNT COMPANY AMOUNT

VINTAGE MARKET

2 EA 16 OX JARS OF MINERAL PAINT & CUSTOM EDEN ISLE MARINA
PAINT CLASS $200 4 HOUR BOAT RENTAL $260
SAGE GREEN TABLE DISTRESSED WITH MINERAL

PAINT & WAX $85

WHITE TABLE AND 2 CHAIRS $170

DRESSER DRAWER $200

CEDAR WARDROBE $300

VINTAGE FLORAL CLUB CHAIR $79

CHIMNEA $125

2 CUSTOM BUILT OAK BENCHES 12 X 64 $160

CUSTOM PAINTED TABLE $100

CUSTOM HANDMADE WOOD QUILTED PATTERN

TABLE $400

*ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PRINTED
MATERIAL



