BIDDING FOR BARGAINS



February 16th

COMPANY	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>COMPANY</u>	AMOUNT
<u>HIPP EQUIPMENT RENTAL</u> 2 EA \$200 EQUIPMENT RENTAL GIFT CARD	\$200	<u>GG'S DINNER BELLE</u> 8 EA \$25 GIFT CERTIFICATES	\$25
<u>JAGGED EDGE FITNESS</u> 3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP/UNLIMITED CLASSES	\$65	<u>DEALZ</u> STAR WARS FORCE LINK 2 IN 1 MEGA PLAYSET	\$100
3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP	\$50	LOTUS TRAVEL CRIB & PLAY YARD	\$209 \$28
GOLDEN OUTDOORS		WEN BRAND 18 GAUGE, 2" BRAD NAILER	φ20
YETI HOPPER COOLER BAG	\$350	<u>EAGLE PEST MANAGEMENT</u> 10 EA ONE TIME PEST CONTROL	\$135
RED APPLE INN COUNTRY CLUB \$50 GIFTCARD TO DINING ROOM WEEKEND GOLF PKG BOUTIQUE ROOM, DEFINITION OF THE WATER OF THE	\$50		\$ 22
BREAKFAST AND DINNER UNLIMTED GOLF	\$575	2 EA 30 MINUTE MASSAGE	\$30
		1 EA ONE HOUR MASSAGE	\$50
LAS PLAYITAS	¢ог		
4 EA \$25 GIFT CERTIFICATE	\$25	<u>ASK APARREL</u> 5 EA \$20 GIFT CARD & FLASH FRIDAY TEE	¢00
<u>QUALITY FLOORZ OF HEBER SPRINGS</u> 5 GALLON PRATT & LAMBERT PRO HIDE INT. EGGSHELL	\$130	HEBER SPRINGS GUN AND PAWN MOSSBERG MODEL 802.22 BOLT ACTION RIFLE	\$30
5 GALLON PRATT & LAMBERT PRO HIDE EXT.	\$157	WOODSTOCK WITH CLIP MAGAZINE	\$230
BLACK AND DECKER ORBITAL SKILSAW	\$62	*MUST PASS BACKGROUND CHECK	
5X8 LIGHT AND DARK GRAY RUG	\$120		
		PANACHE-AROMATIQUE	
SULPHUR CREEK OUTFITTERS		\$150 GIFT CERTIFICATE	\$150
FULL DAY ELECTRONIC BIKE RENTAL	\$55	(AROMATIQUE PRODUCTS ONLY)	
FULL DAY 2 BIKE RENTAL (CHOICE OF BIKE)	\$78		
2 EA FULL DAY 2 KAYAK RENTAL W/ SHUTTLE	\$198	<u>ARKANSAS VACATION RENTAL</u> 2 NIGHT STAY IN THE FISHERMAN'S RETREAT CABIN ON THE LITTLE RED RIVER. 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM.	\$615
<u>SOUTHERN PIPE</u> BADGER 5 FOOD WASTE DISPOSER 1/2 HP HEAVY DUTY MOTOR	\$100	<u>SONIC</u> 20 EA \$20 GIFT CARDS	\$20
ELLEN HOBGOOD GALLERY			
SPRING CHICKEN 16x20	\$95	AVALON DAY SPA- SEARCY	
SCARECROW PATCH 16x20	\$95	ONE HOUR MASSAGE	\$80
RED TRUCK CHRISTMAS 20x16	\$95		
FROSTY WINTER WONDERLAND 16x20 MISTLETOE SANTA 20x20 AMERICAN FLAG BARN 20x16	\$95 \$95 \$95	<u>NEYSA'S CUSTOM FRAME SHOP</u> 1- \$150.00 GIFT CARD	\$150

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY	AMOUNT	COMPANY	<u>AMOUNT</u>
HOPPER TERMITE AND PEST MGT	\$150	<u>COWBOY CHEVROLET</u>	
2 EA ONE TIME PEST TREATMENT		YETI RAMBLER 10 OZ LOWBALL	\$20
		STANDARD OIL CHANGE	\$50
BARTLETT TIRE		DIESEL OIL CHANGE	\$150
5 EA OIL CHANGE	\$50	<u>GLASS DOCTOR</u> 1 EA WINDSHIELD REPLACEMENT UP TO \$250	\$250
THE JEWELERS TOUCH		\$200 OFF SHOWER DOOR	\$200
5 EA \$50 GIFT CARDS – LIMIT ONE PER PERSON	\$50	\$200 OFF WINDOW REPAIR OR WINDOW REPLACEMENT	\$200
<u>GOLDEN GIRLS CLOTHING COMPANY</u> ONE YEAR OF UNLIMITED TANNING	\$420	<u>BYRON'S JEWELRY</u> 4 EA \$250 GIFT CARDS	\$250
		RED RIVER BOATING	
ASHLEY DINING ROOM 3.5 x 6 WITH RUSTIC LAMINATE TOP & 6 CHAIRS CLASSIC TV STAND 5 FT x 30 IN. RUSTIC	\$899	AIRHEAD SPIKE WAKEBOARD	\$300
RECYCLED WOOD CLASSIC TV STAND 5FT X 30 IN., SMOOTH CHERRY	\$799	SEACHOICE WAKBOARD ROPE	\$45
FINISH W/ GLASS DOORS ASHLEY FULL SIZE COMFORTER & SHEET SET.	\$699	JOBE LIFE VEST (ANY SIZE)	\$70
PINK & PURPLE	\$150	F.L DAVIS	
ASHLEY TWIN COMFORTER & SHEET SET, PINK & TANGERINE ASHLEY QUEEN NAVY RUFFLED DUVET AND	\$100	5- \$50.00 GIFT CARDS	\$50
QUEEN TAN SHEET SET ASHLEY KING COMFORTER & SHEET SET, RED &	\$150	PONDEROSA BLISS GIFT BASKET - CANDLES, BATH BOMBS, ROOM SPRAY,	\$100
GOLD	\$200	ETC	
SET OF 2 GREY ASHLEY LAMPS, 27 IN. TALL	\$150	<u>JITTERBUG</u>	
ASHLEY RECLAIMED MODERN WOOD LAMP 28 x 18	\$150	5 EA \$10 GIFT CARD	\$10
8x10 AREA RUG. BLUE, GREEN, RUST			
ASHLEY 8 x 10 AREA RUGGREEN	\$250	ANGIE'S HIDEAWAY RESTURANT	
ASHLEY 5 x 7 AREA RUGNAVY & TAN	\$90	5 EA \$20.00 GIFT CARDS	\$20
ASHLEY 5 x 7 RUGVINTAGE BROWN, TAN, CREAM	\$100		
SET OF 2 JENKINS WESTERN SADDLE LAMPS 27 IN.	\$300	HEBER SPRINGS HOME FURNISHINGS	
BEST RED VELVET CLUB CHAIR	\$499	JENKINS OLIVE DRIP LAMP	\$59
ASHLEY FORMAL CLUB CHAIRNAVY & WHITE	\$499	JENKINS GOLD LAMP	\$99
BEST ACCENT CLUB CHAIRPAISLEY PRINT	\$499	SET OF 3 MISSION NESTING TABLES	\$119
ASHLEY CLUB CHAIRGREEN	\$350	AFFORDABLE CAMOUFLAGE CHAIR	\$369
ASHLEY CLUB CHAIRMODERN BROWN	\$350	BROWN ACCENT CHAIR WITH OTTOMAN	\$169
MY PET PILLOWS 1- SMALL, BLUE	\$50	DARK CIRCLES METAL ART	\$119
MY PET PILLOWS 1- MEDIUM, GREY.	\$75	CORAL/SEA SHELL METAL ART	\$100
MY PET PILLOWS 1- LARGE, BROWN ASHLEY QUEEN BEDROOM 5 PIECE SUIT WITH LAMINATE FINISHINCLUDES RAILS, HEADBOARD, FOOTBOARD, 19 IN. WIDE LINGERIE CHEST AND	\$110	39.5 x 92.5 WHITE & RED WOOD RAZORBACK	\$200
ONE NIGHT STAND. ASHLEY DUEL RECLINING MICROFIBER LOVESEAT	\$1150	<u>HEBER HUT</u>	
WITH CONSOL & NAILHEAD TRIM ASHLEY SWIVEL CLUB CHAIRAPRICOT & GRAY	\$799	3 EA \$30 GIFT CARD	\$30
GEOMETRIC FLORAL PRINT	\$350		

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>COMPANY</u>	AMOUNT
<u>VINTAGE MARKET</u> 2 EA 16 OX JARS OF MINERAL PAINT & CUSTOM PAINT CLASS SAGE GREEN TABLE DISTRESSED WITH MINERAL PAINT & WAX	\$200 \$85	<u>EDEN ISLE MARINA</u> 4 HOUR BOAT RENTAL	\$260
WHITE TABLE AND 2 CHAIRS	\$170		
DRESSER DRAWER	\$200		
CEDAR WARDROBE	\$300		
VINTAGE FLORAL CLUB CHAIR	\$79		
CHIMNEA	\$125		
2 CUSTOM BUILT OAK BENCHES 12 X 64	\$160		
CUSTOM PAINTED TABLE CUSTOM HANDMADE WOOD QUILTED PATTERN	\$100		
TABLE	\$400		

*ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PRINTED MATERIAL